BSD-PS60 Series
85 Corstate Ave. Unit 1 Concord, ON L4K 4Y2
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
This Din rail style industrial power supply can be mounted on every standard
industrial din rail rack. It can be used worldwide  and has the maximum power
voltage of 60W.  It is used in several applications: Information Network，
Transportation Systems，Electric System，Industrial

***. Ripple & noise are measured by using a 300mm twisted pair-wire which paralleled of a
0.1uf and 47uf capacitor, at 20MHz of bandwidth with Oscillograph.
Ordering Information
BSD-PS60-12 Industrial Din Rail Power Supply 60W 12 VDC
BSD-PS60-24 Industrial Din Rail Power Supply 60W 24 VDC
BSD-PS60-48 Industrial Din Rail Power Supply 60W 48 VDC
www.bsdnetworks.com BSD-PS60 Series
85 Corstate Ave. Unit 1 Concord, ON L4K 4Y2